
PINEHURST PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT 

KICKBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE 2024

1. Ahh My Leg

2. Ball Is Life

3. The Bunt Cakes

*Home/Visitor will be determined by “Rock, Paper, Scissors.”*

*All games will be played at Cannon Park Field #2 unless specified otherwise*

REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

Tuesday, July 9 Thursday, July 11

5:30 PM - The Bunt Cakes 6:30 PM - The Bunt Cakes vs. Ahh My Leg

6:30 PM - Ahh My Leg 7:30 PM - Ball is Life vs. The Bunt Cakes

7:30 PM - Ball is Life 8:30 PM - If better option 

Tuesday, July 16 Thursday, July 18

5:30 PM - The Bunt Cakes 6:30 PM - The Bunt Cakes vs. Ahh My Leg

6:30 PM - Ahh My Leg 7:30 PM - Ahh My Leg vs. Ball is Life

7:30 PM - Ball is Life 8:30 PM - If better option

Tuesday, July 23 Thursday, July 25

5:30 PM - The Bunt Cakes 6:30 PM - Ball is Life vs. The Bunt Cakes

6:30 PM - Ahh My Leg 7:30 PM - Ahh My Leg vs. Ball is Life

7:30 PM - Ball is Life 8:30 PM - If better option

Tuesday, July 30 Thursday, August 1

5:30 PM - The Bunt Cakes 6:30 PM - Ahh My Leg vs. The Bunt Cakes

6:30 PM - Ahh My Leg 7:30 PM - The Bunt Cakes vs. Ball is Life

7:30 PM - Ball is Life 8:30 PM - If better option

Tuesday, August 6 Thursday, August 8

5:30 PM - The Bunt Cakes 6:30 PM - Ball is Life vs. Ahh My Leg

6:30 PM - Ahh My Leg 7:30 PM - Ahh My Leg vs. The Bunt Cakes

7:30 PM - Ball is Life 8:30 PM - If better option



TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE** Highest seed is home team. Be prepared to play any night of the week.

Tuesday, August 13 Thursday, August 15

6:30 PM - TBD vs. TBD (Game 1) 6:30 PM - TBD vs. TBD (Game 3)

7:30 PM - TBD vs. TBD (Game 2) 7:30 PM - TBD vs. TBD (Game 4)

8:30 PM -  If Necessary  Game (Game 5) 

Tuesday, August 20 Thursday, August 22

Potential Weather Make Ups Potential Weather Make Ups

*Schedule will change due to inclement 

weather. Plan to extend season and/or 

play on a different night of the week for 

rain make ups*

**Tournament schedule may be 

modified. Be prepared to play any night 

of the week.

Reflects Rain Out Reflects Change in Schedule updated 7.5.24


